
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday Mar 13, 2003

Time Len Title Name

8:00 0:05 Seating
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 0:10 Liaison's to ITU-SG-15 Mike Takefman
8:20 0:45 X.msr Ad-hoc Mike Takefman
9:05 0:20 How to Solve N Comments in One Easy Step Mike Takefman
9:25 0:50 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander

10:15 0:15 Break
10:30 1:20 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
11:50 0:30 Grab Lunch and 802 Administrivia Mike Takefman
12:20 6:00 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
18:20 1:00 Other Motions Mike Takefman
19:20 0:00 Adjourn
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